Marathon Invitational

HS Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys Varsity

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 DC Everest 39 32
2 Rib Lake-Prentice 55 16
3 Marshfield 90 17
4 Marathon 93 11
5 Tomahawk 138 16
6 Waupaca 138 9
7 Merrill 210 8
8 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 228 10
9 John Edwards 263 5

Athens 4
Auburndale 4
Faith Christian Academy 3
Nekoosa 1
Pittsville 3
Three Lakes/Phelps 4
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Marathon Invitational

HS Boys

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

September 5, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 286  Owen Lencki Waupaca 00:15:51.9 1 1 5:07 min/m
2 207  Nolan Waltz Three Lakes/Phelps 00:15:56.1 1 <5 5:08 min/m
3 989  Evan Fuchs DC Everest 00:16:20.9 1 2 5:16 min/m
4 7 Damen Schultz DC Everest 00:16:21.4 2 3 5:16 min/m
5 80  Owen Hoerneman Marshfield 00:16:21.4 1 4 5:16 min/m
6 164  Jack Regier Rib Lake-Prentice 00:16:27.6 1 5 5:18 min/m
7 163 Henry Regier Rib Lake-Prentice 00:16:33.7 2 6 5:20 min/m
8 167  Kaleb Scott Rib Lake-Prentice 00:16:59.6 3 7 5:28 min/m
9 15 Will VanSlyke DC Everest 00:17:09.6 3 8 5:32 min/m
10 76 Lincoln Berger Marshfield 00:17:09.6 2 9 5:32 min/m
11 237  Samuel Zastrow Tomahawk 00:17:17.3 1 10 5:34 min/m
12 43 Logan Peters Marathon 00:17:21.1 1 11 5:35 min/m
13 1000 Kayden Merritt DC Everest 00:17:21.7 4 12 5:36 min/m
14 34 Brady Annis Marathon 00:17:33.2 2 13 5:39 min/m
15 944 Ben Hartwig Athens 00:17:33.9 1 <5 5:39 min/m
16 2 Kolby Pesanka DC Everest 00:17:43.4 5 14 5:43 min/m
17 206 Ethan Potrykus Three Lakes/Phelps 00:17:52.8 2 <5 5:46 min/m
18 122 Erik Grunenwald Merrill 00:17:53.6 1 15 5:46 min/m
19 288 Gus Olson Waupaca 00:17:54.5 2 16 5:46 min/m
20 166  Elijah Scott Rib Lake-Prentice 00:17:55.2 4 17 5:46 min/m
21 10 Ty Stachovak DC Everest 00:17:58.9 6 18 5:48 min/m
22 208  Cohen Welsh Three Lakes/Phelps 00:18:00.4 3 <5 5:48 min/m
23 988 llan Fraaza DC Everest 00:18:07.7 7 19 5:50 min/m
24 168  Truman Smith Rib Lake-Prentice 00:18:08.1 5 20 5:51 min/m
25 996  Alex Jelen DC Everest 00:18:13.2 8 >7 5:52 min/m
26 38  John Kahon Marathon 00:18:25.4 3 21 5:56 min/m
27 161 Hagan Isaacson Rib Lake-Prentice 00:18:25.5 6 22 5:56 min/m
28 41 Gavin Matthiae Marathon 00:18:26.4 4 23 5:56 min/m
29 82  Marshall Neve Marshfield 00:18:27.1 3 24 5:57 min/m
30 39  Matthew Kindlarski Marathon 00:18:32.1 5 25 5:58 min/m
31 84  Alex Parker Marshfield 00:18:33.1 4 26 5:59 min/m
32 79 Roman Drach Marshfield 00:18:34.9 5 27 5:59 min/m
33 234  Beau Stromberg Tomahawk 00:18:35.2 2 28 5:59 min/m
34 17 Ryan Weller DC Everest 00:18:35.6 9 >7 5:59 min/m
35 223  Jeremiah Johnson Tomahawk 00:18:36.6 3 29 6:00 min/m
36 89  Paxton Tippen Marshfield 00:18:39.6 6 30 6:01 min/m
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Marathon Invitational

HS Boys

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

September 5, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 160  Heston Hueckman Rib Lake-Prentice 00:18:42.4 7 31 6:02 min/m
38 169  Jeremy Wiitala Rib Lake-Prentice 00:18:49.7 8 >7 6:04 min/m
39 995  Marcus Heineck DC Everest 00:18:52.2 10 >7 6:05 min/m
40 37 Brevin Johnson Marathon 00:18:53.0 6 32 6:05 min/m
41 280 Kadin Becker Waupaca 00:18:56.5 3 33 6:06 min/m
42 36  Ethan Huebsch Marathon 00:18:57.9 7 34 6:07 min/m
43 220  Dominic Boos Tomahawk 00:18:58.0 4 35 6:07 min/m
44 158  Connor Highfill Rib Lake-Prentice 00:19:05.4 9 >7 6:09 min/m
45 13 Deakin Trotzer DC Everest 00:19:06.8 11 >7 6:09 min/m
46 235 Andrew Voermans |l Tomahawk 00:19:15.9 5 36 6:12 min/m
47 14 Ethan Van Vuren DC Everest 00:19:20.2 12 >7 6:14 min/m
48 88  Dex Schiller Marshfield 00:19:22.4 7 37 6:14 min/m
49 947  Nicholas Pittman Athens 00:19:25.4 2 <5 6:15 min/m
50 185  Eliah Harding Rib Lake-Prentice 00:19:29.7 10 >7 6:17 min/m
51 990  Blake Gremminger DC Everest 00:19:29.9 13 >7 6:17 min/m
52 233  Nathan Rosenmeier Tomahawk 00:19:30.1 6 38 6:17 min/m
53 125  Jacob Mueller Merrill 00:19:32.2 2 39 6:18 min/m
54 287  AJ Nimmer Waupaca 00:19:37.7 4 40 6:19 min/m
55 159  Seamus Highfill Rib Lake-Prentice 00:19:41.7 11 >7 6:21 min/m
56 961  Brody Braunsky Auburndale 00:19:43.9 1 <5 6:21 min/m
57 960  James Binder Auburndale 00:19:45.3 2 <5 6:22 min/m
58 997  Troy Joanis DC Everest 00:19:46.0 14 >7 6:22 min/m
59 165  Jackson Schutt Rib Lake-Prentice 00:19:46.2 12 >7 6:22 min/m
60 946  Eli Paul Athens 00:19:48.0 3 <5 6:23 min/m
61 962  Jaxon Grube Auburndale 00:19:49.8 3 <5 6:23 min/m
62 25  Rylee Duckart John Edwards 00:20:06.7 1 41 6:29 min/m
63 351  Landon Meronk Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:07.3 1 42 6:29 min/m
64 138  Kole Foltman Pittsville 00:20:07.9 1 <5 6:29 min/m
65 993  Julien Harrington DC Everest 00:20:13.3 15 >7 6:31 min/m
66 347  Jonas Bushman Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:23.9 2 43 6:34 min/m
67 352 Hayden Miller Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:26.5 3 44 6:35 min/m
68 994  Brayden Harris DC Everest 00:20:29.9 16 >7 6:36 min/m
69 22 Kaden Dassow John Edwards 00:20:40.6 2 45 6:40 min/m
70 83  Chase Olson Marshfield 00:20:40.8 8 >7 6:40 min/m
7 121 Brady Eggerbrecht Merrill 00:20:41.0 3 46 6:40 min/m
72 236  Joe Zastrow Tomahawk 00:20:46.9 7 47 6:42 min/m
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Marathon Invitational
HS Boys

Overall Results :

Boys Varsity

September 5, 2024

Grade

Time

Male

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

73 90
74 42
75 12
76 291
77 228
78 224
79 6

80 222
81 45
82 963
83 140
84 231
85 355
86 945
87 230
88 353
89 227
90 91
91 156
92 349
93 229
94 8

95 170
96 282
97 348
98 354
99 81
100 18
101 86
102 3

103 35
104 157
105 126
106 92
107 219
108 44

Paul Ugoretz

Alec Miller

Cayden Thompson
David Trzebiatowski
Luke Morrison
Dawson Jones
Gabe Rodriguez-Rivera
Karson Hanse
Brayden Pinter
Ethan Spindler
Caden Rayburn
Mason Reiebe
Milo Salvesen
Brandon Krause
Bruce Peetz
Colten Mueller
Ryan Montag
Willis Weinzatl
Mason Hause
Taras Guk

Elliot O'Connor
Isaac Sillars

Dene Zuleger

Leo Chouinard
Dalton Fletcher
Marty Nowinsky
Saket Kanchireddy
Koen DeRuyter
Ean Sautebin
Emmett Pond
Nicholas Falkowski
Kevin Head
Jonathon Myszka
Ben Willes

William Boneck

Ywv Pheng
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Tomahawk
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Rib Lake-Prentice
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Rib Lake-Prentice
Merrill

Marshfield
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00:20:51.9
00:20:53.6
00:20:55.1
00:20:57.1
00:20:59.3
00:21:00.2
00:21:05.1
00:21:09.1
00:21:09.1
00:21:16.9
00:21:16.9
00:21:17.2
00:21:17.3
00:21:18.4
00:21:21.4
00:21:21.4
00:21:22.5
00:21:24.3
00:21:34.7
00:21:39.7
00:21:40.8
00:21:41.6
00:21:43.2
00:21:43.6
00:21:51.7
00:21:58.9
00:22:02.2
00:22:04.2
00:22:04.8
00:22:07.9
00:22:11.3
00:22:19.9
00:22:20.1
00:22:27.4
00:22:36.9
00:22:40.2
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7:08 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:14 min/m
7:17 min/m

7:18 min/m
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Marathon Invitational

HS Boys

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

September 5, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 139  Peyton Leigh Pittsville 00:23:01.2 3 <5 7:25 min/m
110 133 Collin Johnson Nekoosa 00:23:05.9 1 <5 7:27 min/m
111 221 Gerard Gorell Tomahawk 00:23:12.4 16 >7 7:29 min/m
112 289  John Saari Waupaca 00:23:17.9 7 55 7:30 min/m
113 123 Ben Hanson Merrill 00:23:25.3 5 56 7:33 min/m
114 992 Andrew Hanson DC Everest 00:23:25.6 21 >7 7:33 min/m
115 350  Carson Meronk Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:23:39.6 9 >7 7:37 min/m
116 611  Gabriel Keys Merrill 00:23:43.6 6 57 7:39 min/m
117 24 Carter Doran John Edwards 00:23:50.2 3 58 7:41 min/m
118 985  David Berghahn DC Everest 00:23:51.4 22 >7 7:41 min/m
119 20  Everett Peterson Faith Christian Academy 00:23:53.2 <5 7:42 min/m
120 26 Jayvin Shampeau John Edwards 00:23:54.0 4 59 7:42 min/m
121 999  Kaeden Maahs DC Everest 00:23:55.2 23 >7 7:42 min/m
122 987  Jordan Dixon DC Everest 00:24:06.3 24 >7 7:46 min/m
123 16 Kensin Vue DC Everest 00:24:15.5 25 >7 7:49 min/m
124 78  Nathan Degner Marshfield 00:24:19.9 14 >7 7:50 min/m
125 4 Henry Powers DC Everest 00:24:20.1 26 >7 7:51 min/m
126 87  Gage Schaefer Marshfield 00:24:48.5 15 >7 8:00 min/m
127 23 Jasper Detlefsen John Edwards 00:24:53.2 5 60 8:01 min/m
128 356 Carter Waldvogel Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:24:59.6 10 >7 8:03 min/m
129 162  Riley Johnson Rib Lake-Prentice 00:25:40.0 16 >7 8:16 min/m
130 5  Will Reimer DC Everest 00:26:20.7 27 >7 8:29 min/m
131 205 Wyatt Gebele Three Lakes/Phelps 00:26:28.0 4 <5 8:32 min/m
132 991 Jack Guite DC Everest 00:26:28.8 28 >7 8:32 min/m
133 93  Tong Xucheng Marshfield 00:27:17.7 16 >7 8:48 min/m
134 11 Jackson Stankowski DC Everest 00:27:35.5 29 >7 8:54 min/m
135 998  lan Klemen DC Everest 00:27:36.4 30 >7 8:54 min/m
136 124 Jameson Morgan Merrill 00:27:43.7 7 61 8:56 min/m
137 77  Gabriel Churkey Marshfield 00:28:13.4 17 >7 9:06 min/m
138 290  Hugo Sipiorski Waupaca 00:28:23.8 8 >7 9:09 min/m
139 986  Ashton Dahmen DC Everest 00:29:35.5 31 >7 9:32 min/m
140 19  Gabe Fisher Faith Christian Academy 00:29:50.5 3 <5 9:37 min/m
141 1 Caedyn Moede DC Everest 00:32:50.2 32 >7 10:35 min/m
142 283  James Couillard Waupaca 00:33:09.0 9 >7 10:41 min/m
143 127  Preston Schmidt Merrill 00:34:06.2 8 >7 11:00 min/m
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Marathon Invitational

HS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 5, 2024

Team name: DC Everest

Team result: 39 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:24:57.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 3 989 Evan Fuchs 16:20.9 2

2 4 7 Damen Schultz 16:21.4 3

3 9 15 Will VanSlyke 17:09.6 8

4 13 1000 Kayden Merritt 17:21.7 12
5 16 2 Kolby Pesanka 17:43.4 14
6 21 10 Ty Stachovak 17:58.9 18
7 23 988 llan Fraaza 18:07.7 19
8 25 996 Alex Jelen 18:13.2 >7
9 34 17 Ryan Weller 18:35.6 >7
10 39 995 Marcus Heineck 18:52.2 >7
11 45 13 Deakin Trotzer 19:06.8 >7
12 47 14 Ethan Van Vuren 19:20.2 >7
13 51 990 Blake Gremminger 19:29.9 >7
14 58 997 Troy Joanis 19:46.0 >7
15 65 993 Julien Harrington 20:13.3 >7
16 68 994 Brayden Harris 20:29.9 >7
17 75 12 Cayden Thompson 20:55.1 >7
18 79 6 Gabe Rodriguez-Rivera 21:051 >7
19 94 8 Isaac Sillars 21:41.6 >7
20 102 3 Emmett Pond 22:07.9 >7
21 114 992 Andrew Hanson 23:25.6 >7
22 118 985 David Berghahn 23:51.4 >7
23 121 999 Kaeden Maahs 23:55.2 >7
24 122 987 Jordan Dixon 24:06.3 >7
25 123 16 Kensin Vue 24:15.5 >7
26 125 4 Henry Powers 24:201 >7
27 130 5 Will Reimer 26:20.7 >7
28 132 991 Jack Guite 26:28.8 >7
29 134 11 Jackson Stankowski 27:35.5 >7
30 135 998 lan Klemen 27:36.4 >7
31 139 986 Ashton Dahmen 29:35.5 >7
32 141 1 Caedyn Moede 32:50.2 >7

Team result: 55

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No

Team name: Rib Lake-Prentice

Team Pos: 2
Name

Team Time 01:26:04.3

Finish Time Team Points

September 6, 2024
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Team result: 55

Team name: Rib Lake-Prentice

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:26:04.3

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 164 Jack Regier 16:27.6 5
2 7 163 Henry Regier 16:33.7 6
3 8 167 Kaleb Scott 16:59.6 7
4 20 166 Elijah Scott 17:55.2 17
5 24 168 Truman Smith 18:08.1 20
6 27 161 Hagan Isaacson 18:25.5 22
7 37 160 Heston Hueckman 18:42.4 31
8 38 169 Jeremy Wiitala 18:49.7 >7
9 44 158 Connor Highfill 19:05.4 >7
10 50 155 Eliah Harding 19:29.7 >7
11 55 159 Seamus Highfill 19:41.7 >7
12 59 165 Jackson Schutt 19:46.2 >7
13 91 156 Mason Hause 21:34.7 >7
14 95 170 Dene Zuleger 21:43.2 >7
15 104 157 Kevin Head 22:19.9 >7
16 129 162 Riley Johnson 25:40.0 >7

Team result: 90

Team name: Marshfield

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:29:06.4

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 80 Owen Hoerneman 16:21.4 4
2 10 76 Lincoln Berger 17:09.6 9
3 29 82 Marshall Neve 18:27.1 24
4 31 84 Alex Parker 18:33.1 26
5 32 79 Roman Drach 18:34.9 27
6 36 89 Paxton Tippen 18:39.6 30
7 48 88 Dex Schiller 19:22.4 37
8 70 83 Chase Olson 20:40.8 >7
9 73 90 Paul Ugoretz 20:51.9 >7
10 90 91 Willis Weinzatl 21:24.3 >7
11 99 81 Saket Kanchireddy 22:02.2 >7
12 101 86 Ean Sautebin 22:04.8 >7
13 106 92 Ben Willes 22:27.4 >7
14 124 78 Nathan Degner 24:19.9 >7
15 126 87 Gage Schaefer 24:48.5 >7
16 133 93 Tong Xucheng 27:17.7 >7
17 137 77 Gabriel Churkey 28:13.4 >7

Team result: 93

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Marathon

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:30:18.4

Finish Time

Team Points

September 6, 2024
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Team name: Marathon

Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:30:18.4

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 43 Logan Peters 17:21.1 11
2 14 34 Brady Annis 17:33.2 13
3 26 38 John Kahon 18:25.4 21
4 28 41 Gavin Matthiae 18:26.4 23
5 30 39 Matthew Kindlarski 18:32.1 25
6 40 37 Brevin Johnson 18:53.0 32
7 42 36 Ethan Huebsch 18:57.9 34
8 74 42 Alec Miller 20:53.6 >7
9 81 45 Brayden Pinter 21:091 >7
10 103 35 Nicholas Falkowski 22:11.3 >7
11 108 44 Ywv Pheng 22:40.2 >7

Team name: Tomahawk

Team result: 138 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:32:43.2

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 237 Samuel Zastrow 17:17.3 10
2 33 234 Beau Stromberg 18:35.2 28
3 35 223 Jeremiah Johnson 18:36.6 29
4 43 220 Dominic Boos 18:58.0 35
5 46 235 Andrew Voermans I 19:15.9 36
6 52 233 Nathan Rosenmeier 19:30.1 38
7 72 236 Joe Zastrow 20:46.9 47
8 77 228 Luke Morrison 20:59.3 >7
9 78 224 Dawson Jones 21:00.2 >7
10 80 222 Karson Hanse 21:09.1 >7
11 84 231 Mason Reiebe 21:17.2 >7
12 87 230 Bruce Peetz 21:21.4 >7
13 89 227 Ryan Montag 21:22.5 >7
14 93 229 Elliot O'Connor 21:40.8 >7
15 107 219 William Boneck 22:36.9 >7
16 111 221 Gerard Gorell 23:12.4 >7

Team name: Waupaca
Team result: 138

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:33:17.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 286 Owen Lencki 15:51.9 1

2 19 288 Gus Olson 17:54.5 16
3 41 280 Kadin Becker 18:56.5 33
4 54 287 AJ Nimmer 19:37.7 40
5 76 291 David Trzebiatowski 20:57 1 48
6 96 282 Leo Chouinard 21:43.6 52
7 112 289 John Saari 23:17.9 55
8 138 290 Hugo Sipiorski 28:23.8 >7
9 142 283 James Couillard 33:09.0 >7

September 6, 2024
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Team name: Merrill
Team result: 210 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:43:52.3
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 122 Erik Grunenwald 17:53.6 15
2 53 125 Jacob Mueller 19:32.2 39
3 71 121 Brady Eggerbrecht 20:41.0 46
4 105 126 Jonathon Myszka 22:20.1 54
5 113 123 Ben Hanson 23:25.3 56
6 116 611 Gabriel Keys 23:43.6 57
7 136 124 Jameson Morgan 27:43.7 61
8 143 127 Preston Schmidt 34:06.2 >7
Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood
Team result: 228 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:43:36.6
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 63 351 Landon Meronk 20:07.3 42
2 66 347 Jonas Bushman 20:23.9 43
3 67 352 Hayden Miller 20:26.5 44
4 85 355 Milo Salvesen 21:17.3 49
5 88 353 Colten Mueller 21:21.4 50
6 92 349 Taras Guk 21:39.7 51
7 97 348 Dalton Fletcher 21:51.7 53
8 98 354 Marty Nowinsky 21:58.9 >7
9 115 350 Carson Meronk 23:39.6 >7
10 128 356 Carter Waldvogel 24:59.6 >7
Team name: John Edwards
Team result: 263 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:53:24.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 62 25 Rylee Duckart 20:06.7 41
2 69 22 Kaden Dassow 20:40.6 45
3 117 24 Carter Doran 23:50.2 58
4 120 26 Jayvin Shampeau 23:54.0 59
5 127 23 Jasper Detlefsen 24:53.2 60
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 944 Ben Hartwig 17:33.9 <5
2 49 947 Nicholas Pittman 19:25.4 <5
3 60 946 Eli Paul 19:48.0 <5
4 86 945 Brandon Krause 21:18.4 <5
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 961 Brody Braunsky 19:43.9 <5
2 57 960 James Binder 19:45.3 <5
3 61 962 Jaxon Grube 19:49.8 <5
4 82 963 Ethan Spindler 21:16.9 <5
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Team name: Auburndale
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
Team name: Faith Christian Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 100 18 Koen DeRuyter 22:04.2 <5
2 119 20 Everett Peterson 23:53.2 <5
3 140 19 Gabe Fisher 29:50.5 <5
Team name: Nekoosa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 110 133 Collin Johnson 23:05.9 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 64 138 Kole Foltman 20:07.9 <5
2 83 140 Caden Rayburn 21:16.9 <5
3 109 139 Peyton Leigh 23:01.2 <5
Team name: Three Lakes/Phelps
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 207 Nolan Waltz 15:56.1 <5
2 17 206 Ethan Potrykus 17:52.8 <5
3 22 208 Cohen Welsh 18:00.4 <5
4 131 205 Wyatt Gebele 26:28.0 <5

September 6, 2024
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Marathon Invitational

HS Girls
Team Results

Team type: giys Varsity

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Marshfield 55 21
2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 79 5
3 Tomahawk 89 9
4 Auburndale 93 8
5 Marathon 138 9
6 Pittsville 146 5
7 Three Lakes/Phelps 169 10
8 Waupaca 170 7
9 Merrill 223 5

Nekoosa 1
Rib Lake-Prentice 3
Faith Christian Academy 1
Abbotsford 4
Athens 4
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Marathon Invitational

HS Girls

Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female

September 5, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 299  Sienna Timm Waupaca 00:19:18.5 1 1 6:13 min/m
2 359 Rory Salvesen Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:19:52.9 1 2 6:24 min/m
3 115 Natalie Scharenbroch Marshfield 00:19:52.9 1 3 6:24 min/m
4 966 Rose Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:20:05.0 1 4 6:28 min/m
5 48  Shilo Blake Marathon 00:20:05.1 1 5 6:28 min/m
6 941 Azul Diaz Abbotsford 00:20:08.4 1 <5 6:29 min/m
7 141 Kailyn Grossman Pittsville 00:20:14.4 1 6 6:31 min/m
8 358  Harper Krull Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:24.7 2 7 6:35 min/m
9 953  Brianna Sheahan Athens 00:20:36.6 1 <5 6:38 min/m
10 357  Nora Bushman Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:20:42.2 3 8 6:40 min/m
11 252  Lydia Shaney Tomahawk 00:20:44.9 1 9 6:41 min/m
12 171 Kylie Orysen Rib Lake-Prentice 00:20:48.6 1 <5 6:42 min/m
13 116  Natalie Schmitt Marshfield 00:21:10.6 2 10 6:49 min/m
14 967  Luise Meyer Auburndale 00:21:19.0 2 11 6:52 min/m
15 142 Phoenix Losievski Pittsville 00:21:19.4 2 12 6:52 min/m
16 107  Adeline Lonsdale Marshfield 00:21:29.3 3 13 6:55 min/m
17 108  Miriam McKee Marshfield 00:21:47.2 4 14 7:01 min/m
18 100  Kassidy Christopher Marshfield 00:21:51.4 5 15 7:03 min/m
19 361  Gabrielle Timm Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:21:52.2 4 16 7:03 min/m
20 244 Norah Mann Tomahawk 00:21:55.9 2 17 7:04 min/m
21 948  Ellis Baer Athens 00:22:11.3 2 <5 7:09 min/m
22 106  Taiya Lang Marshfield 00:22:20.6 6 18 7:12 min/m
23 246  Ellie Micke Tomahawk 00:22:25.5 3 19 7:14 min/m
24 239  Faith Derleth Tomahawk 00:22:27.3 4 20 7:14 min/m
25 965 Gracie Hasenohrl Auburndale 00:22:35.2 3 21 7:17 min/m
26 211 Rylee Glembin Three Lakes/Phelps 00:22:35.4 1 22 7:17 min/m
27 216  Erica Stauffer Three Lakes/Phelps 00:22:37.1 2 23 7:17 min/m
28 247  Reese Molitor Tomahawk 00:22:41.5 5 24 7:19 min/m
29 96 Logann Boon Marshfield 00:22:57.7 7 25 7:24 min/m
30 971 Alivia Wolf Auburndale 00:23:01.3 4 26 7:25 min/m
31 95  Madison Bauer Marshfield 00:23:03.9 8 >7 7:26 min/m
32 214 Sophia Nafziger Three Lakes/Phelps 00:23:22.1 3 27 7:32 min/m
33 131  Charlotte Van Der Nest Merrill 00:23:22.9 1 28 7:32 min/m
34 50  Calyse Fieri Marathon 00:23:26.6 2 29 7:33 min/m
35 49 Aubrey Fieri Marathon 00:23:43.8 3 30 7:39 min/m
36 964  Marti Anderson Auburndale 00:23:59.3 5 31 7:44 min/m
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Marathon Invitational

HS Girls

Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female

September 5, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 251  Abbie Rosenmeier Tomahawk 00:24:01.7 6 32 7:45 min/m
38 969  Grace Schulte Auburndale 00:24:05.6 6 33 7:46 min/m
39 144 Kennedy Parkison Pittsville 00:24:12.4 3 34 7:48 min/m
40 952  Terah Schreiner Athens 00:24:22.1 3 <5 7:51 min/m
41 297 Maddy Roberts Waupaca 00:24:24.7 2 35 7:52 min/m
42 52 Addie Molepske Marathon 00:24:29.0 4 36 7:53 min/m
43 143  Chloe Marti Pittsville 00:24:37.9 4 37 7:56 min/m
44 55  Mya Yach Marathon 00:24:43.4 5 38 7:58 min/m
45 238  Elizabeth Amott Tomahawk 00:24:49.5 7 39 8:00 min/m
46 51 Jayden Henrichs Marathon 00:24:52.2 6 40 8:01 min/m
47 950  Aleah Frahm Athens 00:24:54.8 4 <5 8:02 min/m
48 301  Olivia Wilson Waupaca 00:25:04.4 3 41 8:05 min/m
49 54 Greenly Treankler Marathon 00:25:05.9 7 42 8:05 min/m
50 104  Ava Forst Marshfield 00:25:36.4 9 >7 8:15 min/m
51 105  Kennedy Grove Marshfield 00:25:38.9 10 >7 8:16 min/m
52 113 Kendall Pearce Marshfield 00:25:56.8 11 >7 8:22 min/m
53 129  Danielle Schielke Merrill 00:26:01.2 2 43 8:23 min/m
54 294 Syl Fries Waupaca 00:26:14.0 4 44 8:27 min/m
55 242 Reagan Gorell Tomahawk 00:26:17.2 8 >7 8:28 min/m
56 215  Abby Raddatz Three Lakes/Phelps 00:26:19.3 4 45 8:29 min/m
57 134  Sofia Gaupp Nekoosa 00:26:24.3 1 <5 8:31 min/m
58 240  Jennie Frederickson Tomahawk 00:26:33.6 9 >7 8:34 min/m
59 362  Jayden Zeinert Wittenberg-Birnamwood 00:26:36.5 5 46 8:35 min/m
60 942 Monse Ochoa Abbotsford 00:26:37.3 2 <5 8:35 min/m
61 117 Alana Schoen Marshfield 00:26:51.7 12 >7 8:39 min/m
62 110 Margaret McNamara Marshfield 00:27:12.9 13 >7 8:46 min/m
63 128  Madlyn Hunter Merrill 00:27:15.9 3 47 8:47 min/m
64 970  Nora Teska Auburndale 00:27:19.3 7 48 8:48 min/m
65 938  Asia Atkinson Abbotsford 00:27:20.8 3 <5 8:49 min/m
66 298 Norah Stiebs Waupaca 00:27:21.0 5 49 8:49 min/m
67 293  Hailey Allen Waupaca 00:27:34.9 6 50 8:53 min/m
68 46  Addison Baesman Marathon 00:27:35.5 8 >7 8:54 min/m
69 101 Emmalynn Clements Marshfield 00:27:36.7 14 >7 8:54 min/m
70 172 Kloey Paul Rib Lake-Prentice 00:27:39.8 2 <5 8:55 min/m
7 968  Addison Plemon Auburndale 00:27:59.6 >7 9:01 min/m
72 130  Robin Schmidt Merrill 00:28:19.5 4 51 9:08 min/m

9/6/24 11:08:12 AM
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Pos No

Name

Marathon Invitational
HS Girls

Overall Results :

Girls Varsity

September 5, 2024

Grade

Time

Female

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

73 112
74 217
75 97
76 111
77 295
78 132
79 173
80 21
81 212
82 940
83 47
84 94
85 209
86 218
87 98
88 99
89 102
90 145
91 210
92 213

Kamryn Pearce
Melanie Stauffer
Brianna Brown
Delaney Neville
Abigail Higginson
Natalia Woller

Avie Schutt

Emily Whitaker
Madelynn Hanneman
Angie Chavez
Kennedy Blake
Kassidy Bartlett
Mikayla Corbett
Annabella Steinbach
Grace Carlsruh

Lily Carlsruh
Madison Dietzler
Elijona Zejnullahi
Raqual Gebele
Hailey Koepp

9/6/24 11:08:12 AM

Marshfield

Three Lakes/Phelps
Marshfield
Marshfield
Waupaca

Merrill

Rib Lake-Prentice
Faith Christian Academy
Three Lakes/Phelps
Abbotsford
Marathon
Marshfield

Three Lakes/Phelps
Three Lakes/Phelps
Marshfield
Marshfield
Marshfield

Pittsville

Three Lakes/Phelps
Three Lakes/Phelps

00:28:21.1
00:28:30.1
00:28:31.0
00:28:33.3
00:28:41.9
00:28:42.2
00:29:31.1
00:29:45.5
00:30:07.6
00:30:09.4
00:30:23.9
00:31:37.8
00:32:07.6
00:32:07.6
00:33:01.9
00:33:12.9
00:33:30.9
00:38:02.5
00:41:28.5
00:57:03.0
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www.performancetiming.com

-
©® © A O =2 0 O

~N 0

>7
52
>7
>7
53
54
<5
<5
55
<5
>7
>7
>7
56
>7
>7
>7
57
>7
>7

9:08 min/m
9:11 min/m
9:11 min/m
9:12 min/m
9:15 min/m
9:15 min/m
9:31 min/m
9:35 min/m
9:43 min/m
9:43 min/m
9:48 min/m
10:12 min/m
10:21 min/m
10:21 min/m
10:39 min/m
10:42 min/m
10:48 min/m
12:16 min/m
13:22 min/m
18:24 min/m
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Marathon Invitational

HS Girls
Overall Results : Girls JV Female
September 5, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

1 135  Isabel Pagels Nekoosa 00:24:15.2 1 >0 7:49 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Marathon Invitational

HS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 5, 2024

Team name: Nekoosa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 135 Isabel Pagels 24:15.2 >0

Team name: Marshfield

Team result: 55 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:46:11.6

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 115 Natalie Scharenbroch 19:52.9 3
2 13 116 Natalie Schmitt 21:10.6 10
3 16 107 Adeline Lonsdale 21:29.3 13
4 17 108 Miriam McKee 21:47.2 14
5 18 100 Kassidy Christopher 21:51.4 15
6 22 106 Taiya Lang 22:20.6 18
7 29 96 Logann Boon 22:57.7 25
8 31 95 Madison Bauer 23:03.9 >7
9 50 104 Ava Forst 25:36.4 >7
10 51 105 Kennedy Grove 25:38.9 >7
11 52 113 Kendall Pearce 25:56.8 >7
12 61 117 Alana Schoen 26:51.7 >7
13 62 110 Margaret McNamara 27:12.9 >7
14 69 101 Emmalynn Clements 27:36.7 >7
15 73 112 Kamryn Pearce 28:21.1 >7
16 75 97 Brianna Brown 28:31.0 >7
17 76 111 Delaney Neville 28:33.3 >7
18 84 94 Kassidy Bartlett 31:37.8 >7
19 87 98 Grace Carlsruh 33:01.9 >7
20 88 99 Lily Carlsruh 33:12.9 >7
21 89 102 Madison Dietzler 33:30.9 >7

Team result: 79

Team name: Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:49:28.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 359 Rory Salvesen 19:52.9 2
2 8 358 Harper Krull 20:24.7 7
3 10 357 Nora Bushman 20:42.2 8
4 19 361 Gabrielle Timm 21:52.2 16
5 59 362 Jayden Zeinert 26:36.5 46

Team result: 89

Team Pos Overall Pos

Team name: Tomahawk

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:50:15.3

Finish Time

Team Points

September 6, 2024
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Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 89 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:50:15.3
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 252 Lydia Shaney 20:44.9 9
2 20 244 Norah Mann 21:55.9 17
3 23 246 Ellie Micke 22:25.5 19
4 24 239 Faith Derleth 22:27.3 20
5 28 247 Reese Molitor 22:41.5 24
6 37 251 Abbie Rosenmeier 24:01.7 32
7 45 238 Elizabeth Arnott 24:49.5 39
8 55 242 Reagan Gorell 26:17.2 >7
9 58 240 Jennie Frederickson 26:33.6 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 93 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:51:00.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 966 Rose Hasenohrl 20:05.0 4
2 14 967 Luise Meyer 21:19.0 11
3 25 965 Gracie Hasenohrl 22:35.2 21
4 30 971 Alivia Wolf 23:01.3 26
5 36 964 Marti Anderson 23:59.3 31
6 38 969 Grace Schulte 24:05.6 33
7 64 970 Nora Teska 27:19.3 48
8 71 968 Addison Plemon 27:59.6 >7
Team name: Marathon
Team result: 138 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:56:28.1
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 48 Shilo Blake 20:05.1 5
2 34 50 Calyse Fieri 23:26.6 29
3 35 49 Aubrey Fieri 23:43.8 30
4 42 52 Addie Molepske 24:29.0 36
5 44 55 Mya Yach 24:43.4 38
6 46 51 Jayden Henrichs 24:52.2 40
7 49 54 Greenly Treankler 25:05.9 42
8 68 46 Addison Baesman 27:35.5 >7
9 83 47 Kennedy Blake 30:23.9 >7
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:08:26.8
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 141 Kailyn Grossman 20:14.4 6
2 15 142 Phoenix Losievski 21:19.4 12
3 39 144 Kennedy Parkison 24:12.4 34
4 43 143 Chloe Marti 24:37.9 37
5 90 145 Elijona Zejnullahi 38:02.5 57
Team name: Three Lakes/Phelps
Team result: 169 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 02:03:24.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

September 6, 2024
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Team result: 169

Team name: Three Lakes/Phelps

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 02:03:24.1

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 211 Rylee Glembin 22:35.4 22
2 27 216 Erica Stauffer 22:371 23
3 32 214 Sophia Nafziger 23:22.1 27
4 56 215 Abby Raddatz 26:19.3 45
5 74 217 Melanie Stauffer 28:30.1 52
6 81 212 Madelynn Hanneman 30:07.6 55
7 86 218 Annabella Steinbach 32:07.6 56
8 85 209 Mikayla Corbett 32:07.6 >7
9 91 210 Raqual Gebele 41:28.5 >7
10 92 213 Hailey Koepp 57:03.0 >7

Team name: Waupaca

Team result: 170 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 02:02:22.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 299 Sienna Timm 19:18.5 1
2 41 297 Maddy Roberts 24:24.7 35
3 48 301 Olivia Wilson 25:04.4 41
4 54 294 Syl Fries 26:14.0 44
5 66 298 Norah Stiebs 27:21.0 49
6 67 293 Hailey Allen 27:34.9 50
7 77 295 Abigail Higginson 28:41.9 53

Team name: Merrill
Team result: 223

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 02:13:41.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 33 131 Charlotte Van Der Nest 23:22.9 28
2 53 129 Danielle Schielke 26:01.2 43
3 63 128 Madlyn Hunter 27:15.9 47
4 72 130 Robin Schmidt 28:19.5 51
5 78 132 Natalia Woller 28:42.2 54
Team name: Abbotsford
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 941 Azul Diaz 20:08.4 <5
2 60 942 Monse Ochoa 26:37.3 <5
3 65 938 Asia Atkinson 27:20.8 <5
4 82 940 Angie Chavez 30:09.4 <5
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 953 Brianna Sheahan 20:36.6 <5
2 21 948 Ellis Baer 22:11.3 <5
3 40 952 Terah Schreiner 24:22 1 <5
4 47 950 Aleah Frahm 24:54.8 <5

September 6, 2024
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Team name: Faith Christian Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 80 21 Emily Whitaker 29:45.5 <5
Team name: Nekoosa
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 57 134 Sofia Gaupp 26:24.3 <5
Team name: Rib Lake-Prentice
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 171 Kylie Orysen 20:48.6 <5
2 70 172 Kloey Paul 27:39.8 <5
3 79 173 Avie Schutt 29:31.1 <5
Page 4 of 4
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Team type:

Place

N o b WODN -

Marathon Invitational

MS Boys
Team Results

MS Boys
Team Name Team Result
Marathon Venture Academy 38
Auburndale 53
Three Lakes 67
Tomahawk 106
Waupaca 110
John Edwards 161
Rib Lake-Prentice 163
Athens
Faith Christian Academy
Pittsville

Wittenberg Birnamwood

06/09/2024 11:06:31 AM

Finishers in Team
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Pos No

Name

Marathon Invitational
MS Boys

Overall Results :

MS Boys

September 5, 2024

Grade

Time

Male

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 974
2 58
3 197
4 199
5 65
6 976
7 57
8 266
9 304
10 331
11 975
12 333
13 66
14 148
15 260
16 332
17 61
18 692
19 307
20 200
21 29
22 978
23 196
24 977
25 63
26 69
27 70
28 257
29 31
30 972
31 178
32 302
33 198
34 180
35 303
36 181

Paydin Parker
Aiden Blake
Matthew Potrykus
Charlie Welsh
Grayson Johnson
Aiden Schmidt
Joshua Baeseman
Connor Zorn
Sawyer Drankus
Levi Krull

Adyn Reno
Spencer Uttecht
Joe Kindlarski
Elijah Harris
Kamron Ristau
Monty Salvesen
Wyatt Digman
Bennett Deruyter
Myles Lenzing
Logan Welsh
Teegan Giriffith
Lucas Xiong
Zachary DeHaan
Charlie Schultz
Sam Hanneman
Jeremiah Mueller
Dayne Switlick
Hector Luna Perez
Campbell O'Connor
Laiden Holtzheimer
Alex Meyer
Vincent Chouinard
Merlin Stauffer
Cade Paul
Theodore Doscher

Angus Peterson

9/6/24 11:07:40 AM

Auburndale

Marathon Venture Academ:
Three Lakes

Three Lakes

Marathon Venture Academ:
Auburndale

Marathon Venture Academ:
Tomahawk

Waupaca

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Auburndale

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Marathon Venture Academ:
Pittsville

Tomahawk

Wittenberg Birnamwood
Marathon Venture Academ:
Faith Christian Academy
Waupaca

Three Lakes

John Edwards

Auburndale

Three Lakes

Auburndale

Marathon Venture Academ:
Marathon Venture Academ'
Marathon Venture Academ:
Tomahawk

John Edwards

Auburndale

Rib Lake-Prentice
Waupaca

Three Lakes

Rib Lake-Prentice
Waupaca

Rib Lake-Prentice

00:12:45.5
00:13:18.5
00:13:22.3
00:13:23.3
00:13:26.5
00:13:49.7
00:14:19.2
00:14:32.8
00:14:35.3
00:14:35.8
00:14:39.0
00:14:39.7
00:14:40.2
00:14:40.8
00:14:51.6
00:14:56.6
00:14:57.0
00:14:57.4
00:15:18.8
00:15:19.2
00:15:29.8
00:15:37.4
00:15:42.5
00:15:44.3
00:15:46.8
00:15:47 1
00:15:50.3
00:15:53.1
00:15:54.2
00:15:57.0
00:15:58.8
00:16:17.7
00:16:19.7
00:16:25.3
00:16:33.0
00:16:35.2
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7:30 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:54 min/m
8:08 min/m
8:25 min/m
8:33 min/m
8:34 min/m
8:35 min/m
8:37 min/m
8:37 min/m
8:37 min/m
8:38 min/m
8:44 min/m
8:47 min/m
8:47 min/m
8:47 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:00 min/m
9:06 min/m
9:11 min/m
9:14 min/m
9:15 min/m
9:16 min/m
9:17 min/m
9:19 min/m
9:20 min/m
9:21 min/m
9:22 min/m
9:24 min/m
9:35 min/m
9:36 min/m
9:39 min/m
9:44 min/m
9:45 min/m
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Marathon Invitational

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

September 5, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 67  William Lang Marathon Venture Academ 00:16:37.8 9 >7 9:46 min/m
38 253  Levi Cerkas Tomahawk 00:16:38.8 4 31 9:47 min/m
39 310  Ezra Woodliff Waupaca 00:16:41.7 5 32 9:49 min/m
40 258  Max Micke Tomahawk 00:16:45.4 5 33 9:51 min/m
41 973  Corey Krug Auburndale 00:16:52.5 7 34 9:55 min/m
42 256  Chastin Dziura Tomahawk 00:16:57.0 6 35 9:58 min/m
43 195  Jaymz Comella Three Lakes 00:17:03.5 6 36 10:02 min/m
44 28  Titus Doran John Edwards 00:17:15.1 3 37 10:08 min/m
45 186  Evan Ziembo Rib Lake-Prentice 00:17:50.0 4 38 10:29 min/m
46 33 Rhett Tranel John Edwards 00:17:55.0 4 39 10:32 min/m
47 264  Tripp Tabbert Tomahawk 00:17:56.0 7 40 10:32 min/m
48 306  Aaron Jones Waupaca 00:17:59.5 6 41 10:35 min/m
49 182 CJ Pichea Rib Lake-Prentice 00:18:06.0 5 42 10:38 min/m
50 183 Andy Schutt Rib Lake-Prentice 00:18:07.0 6 43 10:39 min/m
51 60  Declyn Digman Marathon Venture Academ 00:18:13.0 10 >7 10:42 min/m
52 329  Flynn Bushman Wittenberg Birnamwood 00:18:13.9 4 <5 10:43 min/m
53 955 Caleb Steinke Athens 00:18:16.5 1 <5 10:45 min/m
54 59  Parker Cihlar Marathon Venture Academ 00:18:28.8 11 >7 10:52 min/m
55 64  Jordan Henrichs Marathon Venture Academ 00:18:31.5 12 >7 10:53 min/m
56 62  Blake Dodson Marathon Venture Academ 00:18:31.8 13 >7 10:54 min/m
57 185  Waylon Thielke Rib Lake-Prentice 00:18:33.3 7 44 10:54 min/m
58 147 Mason Halama Pittsville 00:18:34.8 2 <5 10:55 min/m
59 956 Alisdair jeremiah Zastrow Athens 00:18:39.5 2 <5 10:58 min/m
60 309  Odin Webster Waupaca 00:18:45.4 7 45 11:02 min/m
61 56  Darben Altenhofen Marathon Venture Academ 00:18:46.6 14 >7 11:02 min/m
62 174 Lucas Andersen Rib Lake-Prentice 00:19:14.0 8 >7 11:18 min/m
63 175 Kolt Bube Rib Lake-Prentice 00:19:15.5 9 >7 11:19 min/m
64 30  Will Johnson John Edwards 00:19:17.5 5 46 11:20 min/m
65 254  Finn Childers Tomahawk 00:19:20.3 8 >7 11:22 min/m
66 176 Noah Gladson Rib Lake-Prentice 00:19:46.3 10 >7 11:37 min/m
67 68  Liam Miller Marathon Venture Academ 00:20:12.1 15 >7 11:53 min/m
68 612  Aj Stenger Faith Christian Academy 00:20:22.2 2 <5 11:58 min/m
69 265 George VanAsten Tomahawk 00:20:25.0 9 >7 12:00 min/m
70 146  Lucas Bowden Pittsville 00:20:56.5 3 <5 12:19 min/m
71 179  Eli Orysen Rib Lake-Prentice 00:20:57.0 11 >7 12:19 min/m
72 308  Josiah Schlie Waupaca 00:21:26.5 8 >7 12:36 min/m

9/6/24 11:07:40 AM
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Marathon Invitational

MS Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male
September 5, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 184  Josiah Scott Rib Lake-Prentice 00:21:49.2 12 >7 12:50 min/m
74 262  Zachary Scott Tomahawk 00:23:45.3 10 >7 13:58 min/m
75 261  Eli Scott Tomahawk 00:25:56.6 1 >7 15:15 min/m
76 616 Hudson Towle Faith Christian Academy 00:26:51.7 3 <5 15:48 min/m
77 698  Colton Kraus Faith Christian Academy 00:26:52.0 4 <5 15:48 min/m
78 177 Finnley Lukes Rib Lake-Prentice 00:27:31.9 13 >7 16:11 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Marathon Invitational

MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 5, 2024

Team name: Marathon Venture Academy

Team result: 38 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:10:41.6
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 58 Aiden Blake 13:18.5 2
2 5 65 Grayson Johnson 13:26.5 5
3 7 57 Joshua Baeseman 14:19.2 7
4 13 66 Joe Kindlarski 14:40.2 11
5 17 61 Wyatt Digman 14:57.0 13
6 25 63 Sam Hanneman 15:46.8 20
7 26 69 Jeremiah Mueller 15:47 1 21
8 27 70 Dayne Switlick 15:50.3 >7
9 37 67 William Lang 16:37.8 >7
10 51 60 Declyn Digman 18:13.0 >7
11 54 59 Parker Cihlar 18:28.8 >7
12 55 64 Jordan Henrichs 18:31.5 >7
13 56 62 Blake Dodson 18:31.8 >7
14 61 56 Darben Altenhofen 18:46.6 >7
15 67 68 Liam Miller 20:121 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 53 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:12:36.1
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 974 Paydin Parker 12:45.5 1
2 6 976 Aiden Schmidt 13:49.7 6
3 11 975 Adyn Reno 14:39.0 10
4 22 978 Lucas Xiong 15:37.4 17
5 24 977 Charlie Schultz 15:44.3 19
6 30 972 Laiden Holtzheimer 15:57.0 24
7 41 973 Corey Krug 16:52.5 34
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: 67 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:14:07.1
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 197 Matthew Potrykus 13:22.3 3
2 4 199 Charlie Welsh 13:23.3 4
3 20 200 Logan Welsh 15:19.2 15
4 23 196 Zachary DeHaan 15:42.5 18
5 33 198 Merlin Stauffer 16:19.7 27
6 43 195 Jaymz Comella 17:03.5 36

Team result: 106

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Team name: Tomahawk

Race No

Name

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:18:41.8

Finish Time

Team Points

September 6, 2024
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Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 106

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:18:41.8

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 266 Connor Zorn 14:32.8 8
2 15 260 Kamron Ristau 14:51.6 12
3 28 257 Hector Luna Perez 15:53.1 22
4 38 253 Levi Cerkas 16:38.8 31
5 40 258 Max Micke 16:45.4 33
6 42 256 Chastin Dziura 16:57.0 35
7 47 264 Tripp Tabbert 17:56.0 40
8 65 254 Finn Childers 19:20.3 >7
9 69 265 George VanAsten 20:25.0 >7
10 74 262 Zachary Scott 23:45.3 >7
11 75 261 Eli Scott 25:56.6 >7

Team name: Waupaca

Team result: 110 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:19:26.7

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 304 Sawyer Drankus 14:35.3 9
2 19 307 Myles Lenzing 15:18.8 14
3 32 302 Vincent Chouinard 16:17.7 26
4 35 303 Theodore Doscher 16:33.0 29
5 39 310 Ezra Woodliff 16:41.7 32
6 48 306 Aaron Jones 17:59.5 41
7 60 309 Odin Webster 18:45.4 45
8 72 308 Josiah Schlie 21:26.5 >7

Team name: John Edwards

Team result: 161 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:25:51.7

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 29 Teegan Giriffith 15:29.8 16
2 29 31 Campbell O'Connor 15:54.2 23
3 44 28 Titus Doran 17:151 37
4 46 33 Rhett Tranel 17:55.0 39
5 64 30 Will Johnson 19:17.5 46

Team Pos

Overall Pos

Race No

Team name: Rib Lake-Prentice
Team result: 163

Name

Team Pos: 7

Team Time 01:24:55.4

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: Rib Lake-Prentice

Team result: 163 Team Time 01:24:55.4

Team Pos: 7

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 31 178 Alex Meyer 15:58.8 25
2 34 180 Cade Paul 16:25.3 28
3 36 181 Angus Peterson 16:35.2 30
4 45 186 Evan Ziembo 17:50.0 38
5 49 182 CJ Pichea 18:06.0 42
6 50 183 Andy Schutt 18:07.0 43
7 57 185 Waylon Thielke 18:33.3 44
8 62 174 Lucas Andersen 19:14.0 >7
9 63 175 Kolt Bube 19:15.5 >7
10 66 176 Noah Gladson 19:46.3 >7
11 71 179 Eli Orysen 20:57.0 >7
12 73 184 Josiah Scott 21:49.2 >7
13 78 177 Finnley Lukes 27:31.9 >7
Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 53 955 Caleb Steinke 18:16.5 <5
2 59 956 Alisdair jeremiah Zastrow 18:39.5 <5
Team name: Faith Christian Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 692 Bennett Deruyter 14:57.4 <5
2 68 612 Aj Stenger 20:22.2 <5
3 76 616 Hudson Towle 26:51.7 <5
4 77 698 Colton Kraus 26:52.0 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 148 Elijah Harris 14:40.8 <5
2 58 147 Mason Halama 18:34.8 <5
3 70 146 Lucas Bowden 20:56.5 <5
Team name: Wittenberg Birnamwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 331 Levi Krull 14:35.8 <5
2 12 333 Spencer Uttecht 14:39.7 <5
3 16 332 Monty Salvesen 14:56.6 <5
4 52 329 Flynn Bushman 18:13.9 <5
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Marathon Invitational

MS Girls
Team Results

Team type: MS Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Wittenberg Birnamwood 48 13
2 Waupaca 54 16
3 Rib Lake-Prentice 69 7
4 Tomahawk 88 12
5 Auburndale 123 6
6 Marathon Venture Academy 148 5

Athens 2
Faith Christian Academy 1
Nekoosa-Alexander 2
Pittsville 1
Prairie River 3
Three Lakes 4
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Marathon Invitational

MS Girls
MS Girls

Overall Results :

September 5, 2024

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 958  Lauryn Hartwig Athens 7 00:14:02.8 1 <5 4:31 min/m
2 271 Charlee Lund Tomahawk 8 00:14:11.0 1 1 4:34 min/m
3 192  Ella Orysen Rib Lake-Prentice 8 00:14:17.3 1 2 4:36 min/m
4 312 Aubrey Anderson Waupaca 7 00:14:17.8 1 3 4:36 min/m
5 339 Brielle Rose Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:14:41.8 1 4 4:44 min/m
6 193  Gretta Regier Rib Lake-Prentice 5 00:14:42.8 2 5 4:44 min/m
7 187  Molly Adams Rib Lake-Prentice 7 00:14:43.8 3 6 4:45 min/m
8 202  Bekah Koch Three Lakes 8 00:14:48.8 1 <5 4:46 min/m
9 338  Portia Rogowski Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:15:08.1 2 7 4:52 min/m
10 346  Sophie Wendler Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:15:14.8 3 8 4:55 min/m
1 314 Annaleigh Barden Waupaca 8 00:15:30.5 2 9 5:00 min/m
12 328  Harper Wood Waupaca 6 00:15:34.2 3 10 5:01 min/m
13 71 Arabella Bayer Marathon Venture Academ 7 00:15:53.7 1 11 5:07 min/m
14 979  Madeline Akins Auburndale 7 00:15:54.5 1 12 5:07 min/m
15 335  Lilyana Groh Wittenberg Birnamwood 8 00:15:55.5 4 13 5:08 min/m
16 275  Lexi Palmer Tomahawk 7 00:15:58.8 2 14 5:09 min/m
17 313  Haddie Anderson Waupaca 5 00:16:01.3 4 15 5:10 min/m
18 341  Delilah Scharier Wittenberg Birnamwood 8 00:16:13.8 5 16 5:14 min/m
19 327 Adelaide Unertl Waupaca 8 00:16:40.1 5 17 5:22 min/m
20 316 Sophia Howen Waupaca 6 00:16:42.3 6 18 5:23 min/m
21 343  Olivia Szews Wittenberg Birnamwood 8 00:16:51.9 6 19 5:26 min/m
22 322 Mallory Rice Waupaca 6 00:16:55.2 7 20 5:27 min/m
23 279  Leigha Vassar Tomahawk 7 00:16:57.2 3 21 5:28 min/m
24 151  Kayla Klimek Prairie River 8 00:16:59.8 1 <5 5:28 min/m
25 278  Victoria Towle Tomahawk 6 00:16:59.9 4 22 5:29 min/m
26 318  Riley Johnson Waupaca 5 00:17:00.9 8 >7 5:29 min/m
27 321 Kendall Rice Waupaca 6 00:17:01.2 9 >7 5:29 min/m
28 75  Elizabeth Pullam Marathon Venture Academ: 7 00:17:03.7 2 23 5:30 min/m
29 324 Jorin Schultz Waupaca 8 00:17:21.8 10 >7 5:36 min/m
30 981  Ava Hasenohrl Auburndale 7 00:17:22.2 2 24 5:36 min/m
31 320  Adelyn Lange Waupaca 8 00:17:24.3 11 >7 5:36 min/m
32 982  Chloe Johnson Auburndale 7 00:17:25.6 3 25 5:37 min/m
33 334  Felicia Carlson Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:17:41.0 7 26 5:42 min/m
34 194  Elsa Schuetz Rib Lake-Prentice 7 00:17:51.6 4 27 5:45 min/m
35 323 Iris Roberts-Turner Waupaca 5 00:17:55.8 12 >7 5:47 min/m
36 204  Brooklyn Rowe Three Lakes 6 00:18:01.3 2 <5 5:48 min/m
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Marathon Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

September 5, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 983  Elizabeth Teska Auburndale 7 00:18:09.8 4 28 5:51 min/m
38 959  Kassidy Thompson Athens 6 00:18:16.0 <5 5:53 min/m
39 136  Addilyn Battisti Nekoosa-Alexander 6 00:18:37.5 1 <5 6:00 min/m
40 326  Lucy Trzebiatowski Waupaca 5 00:18:43.9 13 >7 6:02 min/m
41 154 Caylinn VanDerNest Prairie River 8 00:18:50.2 2 <5 6:04 min/m
42 188  Payton Carlson Rib Lake-Prentice 7 00:18:53.2 5 29 6:05 min/m
43 311 Violet Amos Waupaca 7 00:19:05.0 14 >7 6:09 min/m
44 674  Lydia Peterson Faith Christian Academy 00:19:05.4 1 <5 6:09 min/m
45 267  Alyse Arndt Tomahawk 6 00:19:06.8 5 30 6:09 min/m
46 337  Gracy Rew Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:19:07.5 8 >7 6:10 min/m
47 270  Elaine Huber Tomahawk 6 00:19:14.0 6 31 6:12 min/m
48 336  Josephina Ladika Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:19:23.2 9 >7 6:15 min/m
49 340  Allie Schairer Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:19:24.2 10 >7 6:15 min/m
50 319 Ava Koehler Waupaca 8 00:19:31.0 15 >7 6:17 min/m
51 203  Sutton Pitlik Three Lakes 6 00:19:50.5 3 <5 6:24 min/m
52 273  Lily Meurer Tomahawk 7 00:19:52.5 7 32 6:24 min/m
53 190  Emma Lord Rib Lake-Prentice 5 00:19:56.0 6 33 6:25 min/m
54 317 Jacqueline Johnson Waupaca 5 00:19:59.6 16 >7 6:26 min/m
55 984  Brielle Vruwink Auburndale 7 00:20:12.5 5 34 6:31 min/m
56 201 Zoey Fritz Three Lakes 6 00:20:13.0 4 <5 6:31 min/m
57 344 Nikeytia Tucker Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:20:16.0 11 >7 6:32 min/m
58 277  Alaina Stogbauer Tomahawk 7 00:20:28.8 8 >7 6:36 min/m
59 980  Aubree Feit Auburndale 6 00:20:43.9 6 35 6:41 min/m
60 345  Elena Waldvogel Wittenberg Birnamwood 7 00:21:15.3 12 >7 6:51 min/m
61 276  Allie Reiff Tomahawk 6 00:21:20.6 9 >7 6:53 min/m
62 189  Natalie Hamm Rib Lake-Prentice 6 00:21:50.6 7 36 7:02 min/m
63 74 Embree Pinter Marathon Venture Academ 6 00:22:07.5 3 37 7:08 min/m
64 137  Isabella Wiese Nekoosa-Alexander 6 00:22:56.1 2 <5 7:23 min/m
65 342 Kayla Szews Wittenberg Birnamwood 6 00:23:21.7 13 >7 7:32 min/m
66 268 Nora Bubolz Tomahawk 6 00:24:21.9 10 >7 7:51 min/m
67 72 Olivia Lemmer Marathon Venture Academ 8 00:25:20.8 4 38 8:10 min/m
68 73 Nola Narlock Marathon Venture Academ 7 00:25:28.0 5 39 8:12 min/m
69 272 Navaeh Mathis Tomahawk 6 00:26:01.5 11 >7 8:23 min/m
70 269  Kortney Busterud Tomahawk 7 00:27:52.2 12 >7 8:59 min/m
71 149 Karsyn Knott Pittsville 6 00:28:30.7 1 <5 9:11 min/m
72 153  Brooklyn Roehl Prairie River 7 00:29:05.0 3 <5 9:22 min/m
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Marathon Invitational

MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 5, 2024

Team name: Wittenberg Birnamwood

Team result: 48 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:17:14.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 339 Brielle Rose 14:41.8 4
2 9 338 Portia Rogowski 15:08.1 7
3 10 346 Sophie Wendler 15:14.8 8
4 15 335 Lilyana Groh 15:55.5 13
5 18 341 Delilah Scharier 16:13.8 16
6 21 343 Olivia Szews 16:51.9 19
7 33 334 Felicia Carlson 17:41.0 26
8 46 337 Gracy Rew 19:07.5 >7
9 48 336 Josephina Ladika 19:23.2 >7
10 49 340 Allie Schairer 19:24.2 >7
11 57 344 Nikeytia Tucker 20:16.0 >7
12 60 345 Elena Waldvogel 21:15.3 >7
13 65 342 Kayla Szews 23:21.7 >7

Team name: Waupaca

Team result: 54 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:18:04.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 312 Aubrey Anderson 14:17.8 3
2 11 314 Annaleigh Barden 15:30.5 9
3 12 328 Harper Wood 15:34.2 10
4 17 313 Haddie Anderson 16:01.3 15
5 19 327 Adelaide Unertl 16:40.1 17
6 20 316 Sophia Howen 16:42.3 18
7 22 322 Mallory Rice 16:55.2 20
8 26 318 Riley Johnson 17:00.9 >7
9 27 321 Kendall Rice 17:01.2 >7
10 29 324 Jorin Schultz 17:21.8 >7
11 31 320 Adelyn Lange 17:24.3 >7
12 35 323 Iris Roberts-Turner 17:55.8 >7
13 40 326 Lucy Trzebiatowski 18:43.9 >7
14 43 311 Violet Amos 19:05.0 >7
15 50 319 Ava Koehler 19:31.0 >7
16 54 317 Jacqueline Johnson 19:59.6 >7

Overall Pos

Race No

Team name: Rib Lake-Prentice
Team result: 69

Team Pos

Name

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:20:28.8

Finish Time

Team Points
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Team name: Rib Lake-Prentice
Team result: 69 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:20:28.8
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 192 Ella Orysen 14:17.3 2
2 6 193 Gretta Regier 14:42.8 5
3 7 187 Molly Adams 14:43.8 6
4 34 194 Elsa Schuetz 17:51.6 27
5 42 188 Payton Carlson 18:53.2 29
6 53 190 Emma Lord 19:56.0 33
7 62 189 Natalie Hamm 21:50.6 36
Team name: Tomahawk
Team result: 88 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:23:13.8
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 271 Charlee Lund 14:11.0 1
2 16 275 Lexi Palmer 15:58.8 14
3 23 279 Leigha Vassar 16:57.2 21
4 25 278 Victoria Towle 16:59.9 22
5 45 267 Alyse Arndt 19:06.8 30
6 47 270 Elaine Huber 19:14.0 31
7 52 273 Lily Meurer 19:52.5 32
8 58 277 Alaina Stogbauer 20:28.8 >7
9 61 276 Allie Reiff 21:20.6 >7
10 66 268 Nora Bubolz 24:21.9 >7
11 69 272 Navaeh Mathis 26:01.5 >7
12 70 269 Kortney Busterud 27:52.2 >7
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 123 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:29:04.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 979 Madeline Akins 15:54.5 12
2 30 981 Ava Hasenohrl 17:22.2 24
3 32 982 Chloe Johnson 17:25.6 25
4 37 983 Elizabeth Teska 18:09.8 28
5 55 984 Brielle Vruwink 20:12.5 34
6 59 980 Aubree Feit 20:43.9 35
Team name: Marathon Venture Academy
Team result: 148 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:45:53.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 71 Arabella Bayer 15:53.7 11
2 28 75 Elizabeth Pullam 17:03.7 23
3 63 74 Embree Pinter 22:07.5 37
4 67 72 Olivia Lemmer 25:20.8 38
5 68 73 Nola Narlock 25:28.0 39

Team name: Athens
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Athens

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 958 Lauryn Hartwig 14:02.8 <5
2 38 959 Kassidy Thompson 18:16.0 <5
Team name: Faith Christian Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 674 Lydia Peterson 19:05.4 <5
Team name: Nekoosa-Alexander
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 136 Addilyn Battisti 18:37.5 <5
2 64 137 Isabella Wiese 22:56.1 <5
Team name: Pittsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 71 149 Karsyn Knott 28:30.7 <5
Team name: Prairie River
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 151 Kayla Klimek 16:59.8 <5
2 41 154 Caylinn VanDerNest 18:50.2 <5
3 72 153 Brooklyn Roehl 29:05.0 <5
Team name: Three Lakes
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 202 Bekah Koch 14:48.8 <5
2 36 204 Brooklyn Rowe 18:01.3 <5
3 51 203 Sutton Pitlik 19:50.5 <5
4 56 201 Zoey Fritz 20:13.0 <5
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